202
PT5N Pressure Transmitters convert a pressure into a linear
electrical 4 .. 20 mA output signal suitable for controlling
simple compressor and fan switching to the more sophisticated
application of superheat modulation of Electronic Control Valves.
With competitive performance to price characteristics and an easy
to install pre-fabricated M12 cable assembly, PT5 transmitters
are the designers choice for all heat pump, refrigeration and air

Pressure
ConnectionSingle
Pack
Multi-
Pack**
PT5N-07M 802 350 802 350M -0.8 .. 7
4 .. 20
mA
-40 .. +135
27 30 150 7/16” – 20
UNF
(with
Schrader
Valve
Opener)
PT5N-18M 802 351 802 351M 0 .. 18 48 63 250
PT5N-30M 802 352 802 352M 0 .. 30 60 100 400
PT5N-50M 802 353 802 353M 0 .. 50 75 150 400
PT5N-07T 802 380 802 380M -0.8 .. 7 27 30 150
6 mm ODM
PT5N-18T 802 381 802 381M 0 .. 18 48 63 250
PT5N-30T 802 382 802 382M 0 .. 30 60 100 400
PT5N-50T 802 383 802 383M 0 .. 50 75 150 400
PT5N-150D 802 379 - 0 .. 150 150 320 1000
1/4” NPT
(male)
Selection Table
Selection Table Plug/Cable Assemblies: Assembly Fits All Models